since 2023
since 2022
2022-23
2024

2023

2022

2021

2021
2019-21

since 2023
2023

2023
2022-24
2022
2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019

since 2020
2024
2023
2022
2019

2023-24
2023
2020
2019
2018

2021-22
2021
2022-24
2020
2019-20
2019

2021
2020
since 2018

since 2021
since 2021
2024
2020-22
since 2020

Jan Klier

Post Finishing Artist & More

When Creativity Meets German Engineering.

VEX (Flame & Nuke Artist)

Beauty Content (multiple brands) Accenture Song
Commercial Content (multiple projects) Duggal Visual Solutions
Good Boy (feature film)

After This Death (feature film)

Somewhere Quiety (feature film)

Bibi (feature film)

Tom Ford Holiday Campaign Shellac NY

IBM Masters/US Open Urban Sled

Beauty Content (muliple brands) Andrea Mitchel Digital
Colorist

Beauty Content (multiple brands) Accenture Song

Voices Over The Water (doc) / PBS
From Dust (short)
East River Story (short), Agamemnon (short)

My Sister's Wedding (feature) In the Garage Productions
The Hidden Tigeer (feature doc) Rescue Doc Films

Family Obligations (feature) In the Garage Productions
HGTV Episodes (TV Episodical) Boywonder Productions
Ingushetia (doc)

The Runaways (feature) RF Images

Sound Design / Re-Recording Mix

Past Present Feature (podcast, 26 ep)
Voices Over The Water (PBS doc)

Healing Dakota (feature doc) K9 Productions

My Sister’'s Wedding (feature) In the Garage Productions
Family Obligations (feature) In the Garage Productions
Chilean Patagonia (mini doc) DePalma Productions/PEW Trust

Story Editor / Online Editor

Commercial & Branded Content

MarketAxess & Lustgarten TVCs Darling NYC
Moderna Brandforming
WTLaw TVC Brandforming

La Prairie Product Launch Girvin Pictures
FEND (PSA) Potter Productions
Narrative

Voices Over The Water (doc) / PBS

Bender (short) Hash V Productions
Dagger (short) Graceful Daisies
Them Feels (pilot) Potter Productions

Not A Bystander (doc)

Corporate
Conferences, Summits Dreamtek/Liberty & Co.
Branded Content, Webinars Dreamtek
Branded Content, Sales Content Andrea Mitchell Digital
CACM Feature Videos ACM
Hamilton Education Gilder Lehrman Institute
MIE 2019 Conference Simple Health

Director of Photography
My Sister’s Wedding (feature) In the Garage Productions
MarketAxess & Lustgarten TVCs Darling NYC
Corporate Interviews (multiple)

Technical Director - Live Productions

Fashion Red Carpet Award Show Fashion Group International
Corporate & Non-Profit Town Halls Location 8
Corporate Events Bitcoin News
Corproate Conferences DreamTek
Awards Shows / Forums Gilder Lehrman Instittue

CK, Maybeline, etc.
Elizabeth Arden, NYX, etc.
Ben Leonberg

Lucio Castro

Olivia West Lloyd
Christopher Beatty

Buxom, Shiseido, Clinique

CK, Maybeline, etc.

Jane Ferguson & Guy Perreotta
Christina Cuevas

Bruce Gorman

Kenneth Frank

Michael Samtesto

Kenneth Frank

Magho Albakov
Rachel Frankl

Macus Mizelle

Jane Ferguson & Guy Perreotta
Jim LaMonte

Kenneth Frank

Kenneth Frank

Jeroen Bours
Guy Mastrion
Guy Mastrion

Elizabeth Potter

Jane Ferguson & Guy Perotta
Joe Camara

Will Chase

Elizabeth Potter

Roy Katz

Google, PMI
Google
Lockton, Cordblood Registry

Kenneth Frank
Jeroen Bours

Benjamin Moore, etc.
Virtusa
Google



